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ST. ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
ANCUCHETTYPALAYAM. PANRUTI - 607 106.

Pass percentage of final year students of all the Departments : 157 ll57 : lCf|,%

L,W
Dr. R,AR0lilADA'S, fll.E., Ph.D..

PrinciPal'
St, Anne's Colla4e ol Engilierrrig & Tefi ntlogy,

ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM'
Siruvathur'{i'csti, Patruti'(T.k),
Cuddaii're'(Dist), Pin: 607 ll0'

Year Program Code Program Name

Number of
students

appeared in the
final year

examination

Number of
students passed

in final year
examination

2019-2020

104 B.E - CSE 47 47
105 B.E - EEE 29 29
106 B.E - ECE 39 39
n4 B.E - MECH 42 42

TOTAL 157 157
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 I06.

Abstraction of Registration and Fees

collected
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(A i,init ol'ihe Sisicr: i'i'\i ..trilc. Irich;, I

(Approvcd b-v- AI(11'l-. )ieu,Drliri. /ri'l-rliatcd ttrAirira [)nivcrsity. Chennai)
(An ISO 900i : 2015 Ccrtified Institution)

Anguchettypalal'am, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District - 607I06
Phone : 0 41 42-2 42661, 2 43 661. E ma i I : sta n nescet@g m ail.com

' Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T12009120 06.08.2020

l'rlc: S I .ANNII S(l:I/All'.1 A t.,R1N4,A )'i1020

Dr. M.Venkalesan,

Control ler of Examinations.

Anna [Jniversity,

S.P.Road. Guindy,
Chennai - 600 025.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Abstrzct ol'Registration & Fees Collec(ed for APR/MAY -2020Current Semester
Exa,rinations, RTGS Transactions Details, submission -Reg.

Ilere rvith enclosed the Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected for APR/MAY -2020 Current

Semester Examinations, RTGS Transaction details for Rs.6,5l ,400.1- This is for your kind perusal.

Thanking you,

R*,

'l'o

Encl:

b . g. 9-o >o

[}r-R.AR(}KIADASS. M.E., Ph D.,
Principal,

$t Annel Colqc of Engineedng & Technology

. AIIGT'CHETWPAI."AYAM,

Stncattur{hrtl, Parntl-{T. k},
0uddalote-{Dlstl, Pin: 607 I I0,

I . Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
a. Apr./May. Ilxamination,2020 [R-2017] - Examinations: Rs.370800./-
b. Apr./May. Exami,ation, 2020- Examinations: Rs.2g0600.i-

2. RTGS Transaction Details. (UTR No. "S8IN1152020080600027465", Dated - 06.0g.2020,

Amount in Rs.6,51,400./- fronr State Bank of India, pudupet Branch)
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Lir.;:lit 1., i-,;(ii l.ir,*l-it, . itr.i . tr.tr. cotirl)tririr Scie'rtr.t .i{1ri f:li(llt1t?crilltl Urrrv.:isrty : AtJ(-

a

No. of
Subjects

8

8

8

8

8

I
8

I
8

I
8

8

8

8

8

I
8

I
I
8

8

I
I
8

I
8

8

I
I
o

I
I
I

I

I
I

9

Fees for
(PC.CGS E Degree

certificatei Fees in Rs
Total Fee in

Rs.
Register No.

422119104001

422119104002

4221 191 04003

422119104005

422119',!04006

422119104007

4?2119104008

422119104009

122119104010

422119',104011

422119104012

422119104013

422'119104015

4221 19104017

422119104018

4221 19104019

422119104020

122119104021

422119104022

422119101023

422119101024

422119104025

122119104026

422119104028

422119104029

4221 1 91 04030

422119'104031

4221 1 81 04001

422118104002

4221 I 81 04003

12?1'.|8',104004

4221 18104005

4221'18104006

422118104007

4221 18'104008

4221'18104009

4221 1 81 0401 0

Name of the Student

ANDRO JERRY J

BAKKIYALAKSHMI K

BATRICSON L

DHIVAGAR B

ESWARAMOORTHY P

GILBART N

GURUMOORTHY S

KARTHIKA E

KATHIRRAMAN A

KOWSALYA R

KRISHNAVENI R

LOGANATHAN S

MANOJKUMAR M

PRINCY DTANA A

PRIYA ANTONY A

PURUSHOTHAMAN R

RAJESH K

SALETH REENA M

SAMSHATH BEGAM D

SANTHOSH R

SATHIYA G

SIRANJEEVIK

SRI RAM S

SYEDTHAMEEM S

TAMILOLI K

VASANTH P A

YOKESH P A

ANNAI THERASAMMAL A

ARCHANA A

BACKIYA PRIYA A

CHANORU S

EZAKIA SELVAM A

JAYAVEENA M

KAMATCHI R

KARTHICK K

KAVIYARASU S

LABILAN M

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1 200.0 0

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

'1200.00

1200.o0

1200.o0

't 200.o0

'1200.o0

1200.o0

1200.o0

1200.o0

1200.o0

'1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

'1200.00

1200.00

{200-00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1200.00

't 200.00

1200.00

1 200.00

1 200.00

1 200.00

1 200.00

1200.00

1200.n^

1 200.00

1200.00

't 200.00

1200.00

t 200.00

t 200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

't200.--

1200.00

1200.00

1 200.00

1200.00

1350.00

I 350.00

1 350.00

t 350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1 350.00

1 350.00

1 350.00

1 350.00

PJoe -1 .'8



\,/i

i.s:,,' i. ; ',..r I I i.l',.,t,, i,i;i,;','l
lt,i iii ltil l.l;i\liii[.ji,i : {.;l 1,,r.;-irt,ll'.1/:rl!:

Ai":rit;,r.i r,1 lierjr:;ir;rtirrtr {r i r:r-:.,{,rrirlCicrl
/rFRlt- / MAY EXAMII{ATION 2020 i l-i-7017l - t-,XAlJtLr/rltOt(S

,,,., 1 (.(,r1!. A Narrrc 4721 31 ANNE'S COtt_EGE Of ENGINEERING AND TECIiNOtOGY

422 1 1 81 0401 1

4221 1 8104012

422118104014

422118104015

422118104016

422118104018

422118104019

422118104020

422118104021

422118104023

422118104024

422118104301

422118104302

422117104001

422',t17101002

422117104003

422117104004

422117'tO4005

422117101006

422117104007

422117104008

422117104009

422117104010

422117104011

422117101013

422117104014

422117104017

422117104018

422117104020

422117104021

4221'.t7104022

422117104023

422117104026

422117104027

422117104028

422117104029

422117104030

4221'17104032

422117104033

422117104035

422117104036

PAVI] HRA ts

PAVITHRA M

RAMYA D

RANJITHKUMAR R

SANDHIYA R

SENTHAMIZHSELVI P

SHANGESH E

SUBASRI N

SURIYA PRAKASH S

VIJAYALAKSHMI R

VIMALA ROSHINI R

RAVINDIRAN G

SIVAPRAGASAM B

ABINAYA K

ABIRAMI A

AJITH KUMAR S

AJITH REVILDO M

ANUSHIYA L

ARUNA M

ARUN PANDIYAN S

ASHWINI R

ASWNI K

BABEYOLA A

BHUVANESWARI K

HANUSHA R

HEMALATHA D

JASTINRAJ P

JULIAN KENNADY P

KAMALI K

KANNIYAMMAL E

KARTHIKEYAN N

KAVITHA K

KAVIYA G (20-07-2000)

LEEMA ROSE A

LIZYPRAVARTHANA J

MADHAVAN J

MANISHA KOYARALA M

MONISHA K

MONISHA M

PERIYA NAYAGA MARY S

PRADEEP A

I

I
,9

I

I

I

I

I

I

9

I

I

I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

',l0

10

10

't0

10

10

10

10

0.0 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1350,00

1350.00

1 3 50.00

't 350.00

'1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

'1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1 650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

{650.00

1 650.00

1650.00

1650.00

't 650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1 350.00

'l 350.00

1 350.00

1 350.00

1 350.00

'1350.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

'1650.00

1650.00

't 650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

'1650.00

1650.00

't 650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

'1650.00

1650.00

't 650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1 650.00

1 650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

l),'r0" 7.5

i

i

I
I

i
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/222117 104038

422117104039

4221 17 104040

422117104041

422117104042

422117104044

422117104045

422117104046

422117104047

422117104048

422117104049

422117104050

422117104052

422117104054

422117104055

422117104057

422117104058

422117104059

422117104301

422117104303

422117104304

PRAVEENKUMAR P

RAJKUMAR M

RAMYA R

RANJITH KUMAR R

ROJA S

SANGEETHA R

SANTHOSH S

SANTHOSH KUMAR J

SHARCHANDAR P

SIVASANKARI K

SOWMIYA E

SRINIVASAN M

TAMIL SELVAN V

THENARUVI A

THIRUMALVALAVAN G

VANITHA B

VARSHA M R

VISHNUPRIYA R

ARUN P

RAKHESH JAGHAOISH L

VADALARASAN G P

10

10

10

10

't0

10

10

10

10

10

10

t0

10

10

l0

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.0 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total :

'1650.00

1 650.00

1650.00

1 650.00

1 650.00

I 650.00

1 650.00

1650.00

16 50.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

'1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1 6 50.00

1650.00

1 650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

't 650.00

1650.00

I 650.00

I 650.00

1650.00

'1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

1650.00

No. of Students :99 No. of Subjects :913 144300.00

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Etectrical and Electronics Engineering University : A,UC

422119105001

422119105002

422119105003

422119105004

422119105005

42211910sOO6

42211910s007

422119105008

422119105010

422119105011

422119105012

42211910s013

422119105014

4221'|.8105001

422118105004

tzzt'tatosoos

AAKASH K

ARAVINDH M

DHASLIMA A

EZHILKUMAR E

FRANKLIN PAUL RAJ A

GOKUL K

KAVERI T

KRISHNA JOTHI G

NIVEDHA A

PRADIPRAJ M

SRIRAM S

VIJAYALAKSHMlP

VISHNU PR]YA P

AARTHI ROJA J

ANBUMANI B

BHUVANESHWARAN K

8

8

8

8

8

I

I
8

8

I

8

8

I
9

9

I

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

'1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1 200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1 200.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

Page 3,, I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

i

I

I

I
I

i
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4221 1 6105006

4221 18105007

422118105008

422118105009

422118105013

422118105014

4221 1 81 0501 5

422118105016

42211810sO17

422118105018

42211810s019

422118105020

422118'.t050?1

422118105022

422',t18105023

42211B',|.05301

42211B'.l05302

4221 1 81 05304

4221 I 81 05305

422117105001

122117105002

422117105003

422117105001

422117105005

422117105006

422117105008

422117105009

422117105015

42211710s018

4221'.17105019

122117105020

42211710s025

422117105301

422117105302

422117105303

422117105304

422117105306

422117105308

422117105309

BOOBAI I]I C

ESWARI M

KALAIPRIYAN S

KANNAN S

MOHANRAJ K

MURALIKRISHNAN M

NAVEENKUMAR C

NIVETHA M

PIEOREX A

RASU R

SAMPATHKUMAR G

SIVAPRIYA S

SRILEKHA K

SURENDHAR K

VIVETHITHA P

AROCKIARAJ A

KAVINILAVAN I

VIJAY V

VIJAYAKUMAR D

DHIVYA V

DINESH E

JAGATHRATCHAGAN S

KALAISELVAN A

KALAIVANI M

KIRIDHARAN A

KUMARESAN S

MONISHA R

SELVA KUMAR M

SUVEDHA M

UDAYA KUMAR U

VALANARASU A

VINOTHINIR

ARAVINTH M

GANDHIMATHI C

HARIHARAN V

KRISHNA KUMAR S

MOHANRAJ S

VE€RAPANDY V

VEERAPRASATH S

No. of Subjects :462

I

I

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

1 350 00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

'1350.00

1 3s0.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

t 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

'1350.00

1350.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 3sO.O()

.1 350.0C

1350.00

1350.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

'1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

'1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

I 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

't 350.00

'1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

No. of Students :55 72300.00

P.:ee j.'8
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4221 19106001

422'.t 19106002

4221 19106003

4221'19106005

422119106006

422119106007

422119106008

422119106009

422119106011

422118106001

422118106003

422118106005

4.2211A106006

4221'.t8106007

422118106005

4221'.|8106012

4221 1 81 0601 3

422118't06014

422118106017

422118106018

422118106020

422118106021

122118106023

42211810630'.1

122118106302

4221 181 06303

422117106002

422117106003

122117106006

422117106007

422117106008

122'117106009

422117106010

422117106011

422117106012

422117106014

422117106015

422117106018

422117106019

ANANDHI M

CINDRELLA PASCAL S

KOGILA R

MANOJ S

PRADEEPA S

RANJITHKUMAR M

SANTHOSH KUMAR R

SRI HARINI K

VISHVA D

ABINESH M

KAVERI K

MANJU R

NITHYA E

PARAMESWARI G

PREETHI R

RAMYA V

RAVICHANDIRAN P

SANOHIYA R

SEETHALAKSHMI G

SELVA PRAVEENA S

SINEKA R

SIVASAKTHI P

VIJAYALAKSHMI K

DELISIYA D

KAVITHA K

KRISHNA DHARSHINIS

ABITHA S

ANANDH S

DIVYA O

MALINIM

NANDHINI K

NANDHINIM

NISHA J

PRIYADHARSHINI K

PUNNIYAKODIA

RAJA K

RAJADURAI N

SELVA M

SHALINlR

8

8

8

8

I

8

I
I
8

I
8

I

8

I
8

8

8

I

8

I
I

8

8.

8

8

t0

10

10

.t0

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0J0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1 200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

't 200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1 200.00

1200.00

'1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1 500.00

1500.00

't 500.00

't 500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

'1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

't200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1 200.00

1200.00

'1200.00

.t 200.00

1200.00

1200.00

r200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1 200.00

1500.00

1 500.00

1 500.00

1 500.00

'1500.00

1 500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

't 500.00

1 500.00

1500.00

1 500.00

P.rqe 5,8



. . r i ,:j . .

..i ,, : I j . : .. tl.t,.itt. 11,,.'.

l.t,iitl / M/iY L X.,t,r,/,iiiir'iii..i,: )i,'i ir hl .,1lji / I . IxAfflt.tAl lohj:;

r:i\t (-(.){,(. & l,l;trrir: 4?21 - 31 .ANl(E'S COLLEGI OF ENGINtERING ANU TECHNOLOGY

4221 17 1 06C20

422117106021

422',t17 106023

4221'19114001

422119114002

422119114003

422119114005

422119114006

422119114007

422119114008

422119',t14009

422119114010

422119114012

1221,19114013

422119114014

422119114015

422119114016

4221191't40'17

422't18114001

422118114003

422118114004

122118114005

422118114006

422118114007

422118114008

1221'|-8114009

4221181't4010

422118114011

422118114012

4221181140'.16

422118114017

422118114020

422118114301

422118114302

422118114701

422117114001

422117114002

STEPHYGRAFI M

SUGAPRIYA C

YUVARANI P

ARUN M

BHARATHI P

BHARATH KUMAR S

DHINESH K

JEEVANANTHAM V

KRISHNARAJ M

MOHAMED ABUUBAITHAR M

MUTHUVEL P

PARAMAGURU P M

RABINRAJ J

RAMALINGA RAJA S

SIVAKUMAR S

SUBASH P

VETRI S

VISHWAJ

ANBHAZHAGAN T

AROCKIA TONY PLAY J

ARULSELVAM M

CHANORU S

DANIEL S

DHINAKARAN K

FRALICK S

KAMALPRIYAN M

KARUNAKARAN B

KRISHNARAJ A

MANIVEL D

SATH]SH KUMAR J

SENTHAMIL SELVAN V

VIGNESHKUMAR A

ARUN PRAKASH R

KRISHNAKUMAR S

DEVENDIRAN R

ABINATHAN R

AGADESAN A

10

tto

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

1 500.00

1500.00

1500.00

'1 500.00

1 500.00

1500.00

No. o{ Stuclents :42 No. of Subjects :368

Branclr Code / Nanre . 114 : B.E. Meclranical Engineering University : AUC

55200.00

8

8

I
8

8

I
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

I

8

I
9

I
I
9

I
I

9

9

o

I
9

I
I
o

I
I
I

I

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

't 200.00

't 200.00

t 200.00

1200.00

1200.00

t 200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1350.00

1350.00

{350.00

'1350.00

'1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200-00

1200.00

1200.00

'1200.00

1200.00

1350.00

1350.00

I 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

'1350.00

'1350.00

t 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

,P":qe 5 I
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422117114003

422117114004

422117114005

422117'.t14006

422117114007

422117114008

422117114009

42211711401A

4221171'!.4012

422117114013

422117114014

422117'114015

422117114016

422117114017

42211711402'l

422117114023

422117114024

422117111025

422117114026

422117114029

422117114030

422117114031

422117114032

422117114033

422117114034

422117114035

422117114037

422117114038

422117'.t14039

422117114040

4221'.t711401'.1

422117114042

422117114301

4221',t7114302

422117114303

4221171't4304

422117114305

422117114306

422117114307

422117114308

422117 114310

AGATHIYAN S

AJITH E

AJITHKUMAR A

AMSTRONG A

ANBURAJ V

ANDRO JAYASINTH P

ANU A

ARPUTHASELVAKUMAR P

ASHWIN K

BABURAJ B

BALRAJ B

CHRISTOPHER P

DEEPAK KUMAR S

DEVA KANICKAI RAJ A

JAYASURYA G

KATHIRAZHAGAN K

KAVIYARASAN O

KUMARAN N

LAKSHMI NARASIMMAN K

PRAKASH P

PUGAZHENTHI V

RAJASEKAR A

RAJKUMAR K

SELVAGANAPATHI D

SHALIYA D

SIVAPRAKASH R

VALLARASU P

VASANTHARAJA G

VEERARAGU N

VENKATESH K

VIJAYAKUMAR A

VINOTHKUMAR P

DHASS B

GOPINATH M

GUHAN G

JAYASANKAR S

MOHANASUNDAR G

NIVIN S L

SAMPATH KUMAR M

SELVA GANAPATHY S

THIRUNAVUKKARASU T

I
I
'9

I

I

I
9

I
I
9

9

I

I
I
I

9

I
s

9

I

I
I
I

9

I
I
I

9

I

I

9

9

I

9

I

9

I
I
s

I

I

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

I 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

't 350.00

1350.00

't350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

't 350.00

't 350.00

1350.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1 3s0.00

1350.00

't350.00

1350.00

13s0.00

't 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350 00

1 350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1 350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

1350.00

'1350.00

1350.00

late 'i.'i

l
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No. of StUrtrtrrts 7Ir No. ol Sut:;ecrs :660

Total No. of Studenls: 271 Total No. of Subjects : 2403

The Followings are Enclosed

i. Registration applications received from the students: 271

1 o1a1 99000.00

Grand Total :370800.00

rt, 1) (") r drawn on (Bank)

tt'iir.! il7( ly1;1 '
ii. DlNo.

(

-

.s 3i ru ,( 5 2 (./ci (i xt,b, c,t t ,.. 1 466
dated frL

College Seal

Encl : As

To

The Controller of Examinations

Anna University, Chennai - 600 025.

I

for Rs.370800.

L. .8- ii.oLi)
Signature

Name 
Dr.R.AR0ffi..|fl:f;$.E. ph D.,

$f .Annrb Cokp cr Enginedng E Tech notooy

Date : Ai{GUCHETIYPIIJYAM,
,"qlrurettur.(Foetl, pa nruti_ f ?. k r

CuCrlrlore.(Distf, pin: 60? I lC.

il 6 AUIJ ?ilr0-14
G'

Eng

* N

P:7e 8 S
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AirStr;tr.i i:1 Iir111 ,,-,1r.1.)()li fi i ..:r.:. 1..C,itr,CtIr:

Al-rtilL / M/rY L:Xl+l/ilN/rTI()t,t 202i1 - b:X/iMtNAllONS

irrst Criot ,\ l!af,rl, 4')?1 - sr.ANt.JE's coLLEGE ol- ENGINEERTNG AND TECHNot oGy

::iti-rir. j: (. r. iji,; ,i{.:;t:i: .1Ua . fi [:. COrirl)tjt(;r b(;tCti(.! ,.1i.i ii Itrtlittr:t:fipq UliVr,rf Sity:A"UC

' Register No.

4221',t6104001

422116104002

422116104003

422116104004

422116104005

422116104006

422116104007

422116104008

422116104009

422116104010

422116104011

422116'104012

422116104013

422116104015

422116104016

422116104018

422116104019

422116104020

422116104021

422116104022

422116104023

422116104026

422116104027

422116104028

422't16104029

422116104030

422116104031

422116104032

422116104033

422116104034

122116104035

422116104036

422116104037

422116104039

422116104040

422116104041

Narne of the Student

AARTHI V

ABINA M

AGILAN A

ANANDHARAJ P

ARAVIND E

ARTHI R

ARUNKUiTAR V

BABYSHALINI S

CHINNAIAYAN C

CHURCHIL JOHN AMIRTHARAJ J

DHIVYA S

GAYATHRI K

GUNASEELAN S

JULIATRAFI T

KABILA B

KARTHIKEYAN D

KAYALVIZHI K

LAVANYA V

LEEMA ROSELINE R

LOGESHWARAN D

MALARVIZHIS

NIRMAL RAJ V

NISHANTHIR

PUGAZHVARMAN R

PUNITHA VALLI V

RAMYA T

SANGAVI B

SARITA NAYAK

SATHYA K

SELVA R

SELVA PRASANNA S

SHALINI V

SHAMITHA A

SRIMATHI S

SUBASHINIV

SUGANYA N

SUSMITHA S

Nb. of
SubjecJs

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

Fees for
{PC,CGS I Degree

Certificatel

1000.00

1 000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

't000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000-00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

I 000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

I 000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1 000.00

Fees in Rs
Total Fee in

Rs.

1 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

'1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1 750.00

1 750.00

1 750.00

1 750.00

1 750.00

1750.00

1 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

17s0.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

't 750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

7s0.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00
422116104043

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

i
I

i

I

I
I

I

I

I

I
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iir::I ( ri!r.& Natrrr' 4221 -ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF tNGlNt:ERiNG AND TECHNOLOGY

4221 16104044

4?2116104045

422116104046

422116104047

4221',l6104048

422116104050

422'.116',104051

422116104052

42211610430',1

4221 1 61 04303

SUWATHI V

THAMILARASI S

THANGARASU T

THILAGAVATHI K

THIRUNAVUKARASU A

VIJAYADURGA V

VINDHIYA M

VINISHA A

KEERTHIGA J

PRIYA P

No. of Students :47 No. of Subjects :188

4

4

'4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

I 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

Total

750.0c

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1750 00

1 750.00

1 750.00

1750.00

1 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

't 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1 750.00

1 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

'1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

82250.00

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering University : AUC

122116105002

422116105003

4221 1 61 05005

422't 161 05006

422116105007

4221 1 61 05008

4221 I 61 05009

422116105012

422116105014

422116105015

4221 1 61 0501 6

122116105017

4221 1 61 0501 I
122',11610s019

422116105020

422116'.|.05021

4221'|'6105022

422116105023

4221'.16105025

4221 1 61 05026

422116105029

4221 1 61 05030

422116105031

4221 1 61 05033

4221 16'105035

422116105301

422116105302

ARCHANA A

BALASHANTHINI B

CHANDRU M

DENISH AROKIYA RAJ P

DHINAKARAN K

ELUMALAI R

GNANAVEL S

JAGATHEESAN A

KABILA R

KALPANA K

KARTHIK P

LIVENPARTTEN A

MAGIMAI XAVI THOMAS Y

MAHAVISHNU S

NIRMALA M

PARTHIBAN B

PASUPATHI P

PUSHPANATHAN G

RAJAMOORTHY R

RAJ(UMAR R

SANTHINIJ

SATISHKUMAR M

SRIRAM G

SUBISYA B

SURESH T

AJITHKUMAR D

AMITHAN G

1

1

4

4

4

4

4

1

I
4

4

1

4

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

'1000-00

1 000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

't 000.00

't 000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1 000.00

't 000.00

't 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

I 000.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

9J.le -' -i
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422116105303 DURATPANDTAN E a

422116105304 KAVTARASAN A 4

No. of Stuoents :29 No. of Subjects :1-16

1000.00

1 000.00

Total

7 50.00

750.00

1750.00

1 750.00

s0750.00

Bratrch Code / Name : 106 I B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering University: AUC

422116106001

422116106002

422116106004

422116106005

4221 1 61 06006

422116106007

422116106008

422116106009

422116106010

422116106011

422116106013

122116106014

4221 1 61 06015

422116106016

422116106018

422116106019

422116106020

122116106021

422116106022

422116106023

422116106024

122116106025

422116106027

122116106028

422116106029

4221 1 61 06030

422116106031

422116106032

422116106033

4221 I 61 06035

422116106036

422116106037

4221 I 61 06038

422116106302

422116106303

ABARNA K

ADHIKESAVAN R

AJITHKUMAR A

AROKIA THOMAS F

BALAMURALI M

BANUPRIYA E

CHANDIRALEKHA P

DELPHlNA MARY P

DHAMODARAN R

DHANAVANTHINI S

DILIPPANDIYAN N

ELAKKIYA S

ELAYADHARSHINI R

ISWARYA E

JASMINDIANA S

JAYALAKSHMI J

JOACHIM DANIEL S

KALAISELVAN S

KAVIN K

KAVISELVI R

KOUSALYA R

MOHAMED SlDICK A

PARTHIPAN R

PINO DEEPA M

PREETHA S

PREETHIBA A

RAGUPATHY R

SANTHIYA S

SARANYA R

SHALINIS

SHANTHINIS

SUMITHI MELINDA C

VIJAYARAJ M

SETHULAL S

SIVAGURU R

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

'1000.00

1 000.00

'1000.00

'1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

't 000.00

1 000.00

'1000.00

't 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

't 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

'1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

s00.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

1 900.00

'1900.00

1 900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

't900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1 900.00

1900.00

1 900.00

1 900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

'1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

t 900.00

'1900.00

1900.00

'1900.00

5

5

5

5

5

5

5
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42?116106304

4221 16106305

422116106501

422116106502

422116114001

422116114002

422116114003

422116114004

422116',114006

4221',|6'.114007

422116',114008

422116'.1'14009

422116114010

422'|.16'.t14012

422116114013

4221161'.|4014

422116114016

422116111019

422'.t16114020

422116114021

422116'l'|.4022

422116'.|.11023

422116111024

422116',|.14026

422116111027

4221161'.|1028

422116114029

422'.l.16114030

422116114032

422116114033

422116114034

4221'16114035

422116114036

4221161'.t4037

422116'114039

422116114040

422116114041

VIGNESH G

YUVAN SHANKAR RAJA A

THINAKARAN K

VIGNESHKUMAR S

AGILAN M

AJEETH KUMAR M

ALBRIT S

ARULKUMAR K

BHARATH B

CHARAN P

DH]NESH M

DIN€SH KUMAR M

EDWINRAJ P

GUNASEELAN B

GUNASEKARAN D

GUNASEKARAN S

JAYACHANDIRAN S

JOHN MANEESH A

KALAIRASIGAN D

MANIKANDAN A

MIRZA HASAN H

MOHANRAJ B

NATHINRAJ S

PRAKASH A

PRASANTH A

PRATHEEP T

PUGAZHENOI G

RAGULRAJ M

RAJAMANI T

RAJAMURUGAN S

RAJAN M

RAJKUMAR A

RAMKUMAR R

SALETH RAJ S

SELVAKUMAR P

SETHURAMAN A

SUJITH RAJ A

5

5

1 000 00

1 000.00

1 000.00

1 000.00

Total

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

't750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

'1750.00

't 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

't 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

17s0.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

5

No, of Students :39 No. of Subjects:195

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

74100.00

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

't 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

'1000.00

't 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

r000.00

1000.00

't 000.00

't 000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

Piqg ;
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422116114042

422116114043

422116114044

422116114045

422116114046

422116114301

422116114302

422116114305

1221'.t6114501

VARADIlARAJ A

VELANKUMAR S

VETRIVEL S

VIGNESH M S

VIMALRAJ V

GOKUL A

LINGESHWARAN K B

SURENDHARKUMAR N

SATHISH KUMAR M

No. of Students :42

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1 000.00

1000.00

'1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1 000.00

1000.00

Total

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1 750.00

1750.00

'1750.00

1750.00

'1750.00

1 750.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

No. of Subjects :'168 73500.00

Total No. of Students: 157 Total No. of Subjects : 667

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Registration applications received from the students. 157

R't-rrrli l'ReNs4circ^ : S RiN R.1ZOZo cS0bc aazf4bS
ii. ED No

Grand Total : 2B0600.00

,)

dated h/^.np ,l c2n drawn on (Bank)

t/-

College Seal

Encl : As above.

To

The Controller of Examinations

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025

for Rs.280600

Q-_- A. B. 202'p
Signature of Principal

D r.R.ABOI(IAI}ASS, il.L Ph.D
Name: Frircipal,

S{.Annel Cofiquc of Engirruh E

Date :
ANGUCHETTYPAUYAM,

Siruvrtltur.(Portl, Panruti-lT. k|.
Cuddal.,re.(Distl, pin: 607 I I

11 6 4116 2020

P,r9e -5 
.5
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Student List Appeared in Final
Semester with Result status



ST. ANNE'S COLLEGB OF ENGTNEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 I06.

SL. No. Register No. Student name DEPT. Status

I 4221 t6 l 0400 I AARTHIV CSE PASS

2 422|l6t04002 ABTNAM CSE PASS

3 4221 t6 I 04003 AGILANA CSE PASS

4 422n6I04004 ANANDHARAJP CSE PASS

5 422n6104005 ARAVINDE CSE PASS

6. 422n6104006 ARTHIR CSE PASS

7 422116t04007 ARUNKUMARV CSE PASS

8. 422|6 r04008 BABYSHALINIS CSE PASS

9 422n6104009 CHINNAIAYANC CSE PASS

10. 422116104010
CHURCHIL JOHN

AMIRTHARAJJ

CSE PASS

I t. 422n610401I DHIVYAS CSE PASS

12. 422116104012 GAYATHRIK CSE PASS

l3 422lL6104013 GUNASEELANS CSE PASS

14. 422|16104015 JULIATRAFIT CSE PASS

15. 422116104016 KABILAB CSE PASS

16. 4221 t6 I 040 I 8 KARTHIKEYAND CSE PASS

t7 422116104019 KAYALVIZHIK CSE PASS

l8 422n6104020 LAVANYAV CSE PASS

l9 422n6104021 LEEMA ROSELINER CSE PASS

20 422n6104022 LOGESHWARAND CSE PASS

2t 422n6104023 MALARVIZHIS CSE

22 422n6104026 NIRMAL RAJV CSE PASS

23 422n6104027 NISHANTHIR CSE PASS

24 422n6104028 PUGAZHVARMANR CSE PASS

25 422fi6104029 PTINITIIA VALLIV CSE PASS

26 422n6104030 RAMYAT CSE PASS

27 42211610403 I SANGAVIB CSE PASS

28. 422n6104032 SARITA NAYAK CSE PASS

29. 422t t6 r 04033 SATHYAK CSE PASS

30. 422n6104034 SELVAR CSE PASS

31. 422n6104035 SELVA PRASANNAS CSE PASS

32. 4221 16 I 04036 SHALINIV CSE PASS

JJ 422t 16t04037 SHAMITHAA CSE PASS

34 4221 t6 I 04039 SRIMATHIS CSE PASS

T@rl*ltt-tw

PASS
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35. 422t16104040 SUBASHTNIV CSE PASS

36 4221t6104041 SUGANYAN CSE PASS

3t. 422116104043 SUSMITHAS CSE PASS

38. 4221t6104044 SUWATHIV CSE PASS

39 422n6104045 THAMILARASIS CSE PASS

40. 422116104046 THANGARASUT CSE PASS

41. 422|L6104047 THILAGAVATHIK CSE PASS

42. 422|16104048 THIRUNAVUKARASUA CSE PASS

43. 422116104050 VIJAYADURGAV CSE PASS

44 422n61040s I VINDHIYAM CSE PASS

45. 422t16104052 VINISHAA CSE PASS

46. 422t16104301 KEERTHIGAJ CSE PASS

47. 422tt6104303 PRIYAP CSE PASS

48. 422116105002 ARCHANAA EEE PASS

49 422n6105003 BALASHANTHTNIB EEE PASS

50. 422tt6105005 CHANDRUM EEE PASS

51. 422n6105006 DENISH AROKIYA RAJP EEE PASS

52. 422116105007 DHINAKARANK EEE PASS

53. 422n6105008 ELUMALAIR EEE PASS

54. 422n610s009 GNANAVELS EEE PASS

55. 422n6105012 JAGATHEESANA EEE PASS

56. 422n6105014 KABILAR EEE PASS

57. 422n61050t5 KALPANAK EEE PASS

58. 422fi610s0l6 KARTHIKP EEE PASS

59 422116105017 EEE PASS

60. 4221t6r05018 MAGIMAI XAVI THOMASY EEE PASS

6l 4221r6105019 MAHAVISHNUS EEE PASS

62. 422t16 105020 NIRMALAM EEE PASS

63 4221t6105021 PARTHIBANB EEE PASS

64 422t16105022 PASUPATHIP EEE PASS

65. 42211610s023 PUSHPANATHANG EEE PASS

66 422n6105025 RAJAMOORTHYR EEE PASS

67 42211610s026 RAJKUMARR EEE PASS

68 422116105029 SANTHINIJ EEE PASS

69 422116105030 SATISHKUMARM EEE PASS

70. 4221t610503t SRIRAMG EEE PASS

71. 422n6105033 SUBISYAB EEE PASS

LIVENPARTTENA
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72. 4221 t6 I 05035 SURESHT EEE PASS

73 422n6105301 AJITHKUMARD EEE PASS

74 422116105302 AMITHANG EEE PASS

75 422n6105303 DURAIPANDIANE EEE PASS

76. 4221 t6 I 05304 KAVIARASANA EEE PASS

77 422fi6106001 ABARNAK ECE PASS

78 422116106002 ADHIKESAVANR ECE PASS

79 422n6106004 AJITHKUMARA ECE PASS

80 42211 6 106005 AROKIA THOMASF ECE PASS

81. 422n6106006 BALAMURALIM ECE PASS

82 422116106007 BANUPRIYAE ECE PASS

83. 422t16 106008 CHANDIRALEKHAP ECE PASS

84. 422116106009 DELPHTNA MARYP ECE PASS

85 422116106010 DHAMODARANR ECE PASS

86. 42211610601 I DHANAVANTHINIS ECE PASS

87. 422n6106013 DILIPPANDIYANN ECE PASS

88. 422116 1060 l4 ELAKKIYAS ECE PASS

89 422116106015 ELAYADHARSHTNIR ECE PASS

90 422116 I 060 l6 ISWARYAE ECE PASS

9t 4221t6106018 JASMINDIANAS ECE PASS

92. 422n6106019 JAYALAKSHMIJ ECE PASS

93 422t16106020 JOACHIM DANIELS ECE PASS

94 422n610602r KALAISELVANS ECE PASS

95 422n6106022 KAVINK ECE PASS

96 422116106023 KAVISELVIR ECE PASS

97 422116106024 KOUSALYAR ECE PASS

98. 422116106025 MOHAMED SIDICKA ECE PASS

99 422t16106027 PARTHIPANR ECE PASS

t00. 422fi6106028 PINO DEEPAM ECE PASS

l0l 422lL6106029 PREETHAS ECE PASS

102 422t16106030 PREETHIBAA ECE PASS

103 4221610603I RAGUPATHYR ECE PASS

104. 422t16106032 SANTHIYAS ECE PASS

105. 422tt6 106033 SARANYAR ECE PASS

106. 422116106035 SHALINIS ECE PASS

107. 422n6106036 SHANTHINIS ECE PASS

108 422fi6106037 SUMITHI MELINDAC ECE PASS
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I 09. 422116106038 VIJAYARAJM ECE PASS

I10. 422116106302 SETHULALS ECE PASS

I I l. 422n6106303 SIVAGURUR ECE PASS

tt2. 42216 r06304 VIGNESHG ECE PASS

113 422n6106305 YUVAN SHANKAR RAJAA ECE PASS

tt4. 422n610650r THINAKARANK ECE PASS

l15 422n6106502 VIGNESHKUMARS ECE PASS

116. 422n6114001 AGILANM MECH PASS

tt7 422|l6n4002 AJEETH KUMARM MECH PASS

118 422tt6t 14003 ALBRITS MECH PASS

I19. 422n6114004 ARULKUMARK MECH PASS

t20 422tt6l 14006 BHARATHB MECH PASS

t2t. 422lL6n4007 CHARANP MECH PASS

122. 422n6114008 DHTNESHM MECH PASS

123. 422tt6t 14009 DTNESH KUMARM MECH PASS

124 422n6114010 EDWINRAJP MECH PASS

125. 422tt6tt40t2 GUNASEELANB MECH PASS

126. 422n6114013 GUNASEKARAND MECH

127. 422|L6fi4014 GUNASEKARANS MECH PASS

r28. 422tt6t 140 I 6 JAYACHANDIRANS MECH PASS

129. 4221t6l 14019 JOHN MANEESHA MECH PASS

130. 422fi6lL4020 KALAIRASIGAND MECH PASS

I 3 I 422n6114021 MANIKANDANA MECH PASS

132. 422n61t4022 MIRZA HASANH MECH PASS

133 422lL6n4023 MOHANRAJB MECH PASS

t34 422n61t4024 NATHTNRAJS MECH PASS

135 422116114026 PRAKASHA MECH PASS

136. 422|l6lL4027 PRASANTHA MECH PASS

t37 422tt6l 14028 PRATHEEPT MECH PASS

138 422n6114029 PUGAZHENDIG MECH PASS

139 422n6114030 RAGULRAJM MECH PASS

140. 4221t6114032 RAJAMANIT MECH PASS

I 4 I 422lL6114033 RAJAMURUGANS MECH PASS

142. 422|16114034 RAJANM MECH PASS

t43 422n6114035 RAJKUMARA MECH PASS

t44 422116114036 RAMKUMARR MECH PASS

t4s 422n6n4037 SALETH RAJS MECH PASS

PASS
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146 422|L6114039 SELVAKUMARP MECH PASS

147 422tt6l 14040 SETHURAMANA MECH PASS

148 422tt6ll404t SUJITH RAJA MECH PASS

149 422116114042 VARADHARAJA MECH PASS

r50 422fi6114043 VELANKUMARS MECH PASS

l5l 422116114044 VETRIVELS MECH PASS

t52 422n6n404s VIGNESHM S MECH PASS

153 422116114046 VIMALRAJV MECH PASS

154. 422n611430I GOKULA MECH PASS

I 55. 422n6rt4302 LINGESHWARANK B MECH PASS

156 422 11611 4305 SURENDHARKUMARN MECH PASS

157 422 I 16l1 450 I SATTIISH KUMARM MECH PASS

(

Dr. R,,AR0KIADAS$, *!.E., Ph.D..

Principal,
St,AnneiCoflege of Enginmqtng & Technology,

ANGUCHETTYPi,,LA"?M.
Siruvathur-(Pr:i;t), iti::rruti-(T.t),
Cuctlalore-(Dist), Piu: 007 ll0.

wlsig
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May Examination,2020.
112

lnst.Code/Name:4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch : 104-B.E. Computer Sclence and Engineering

Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :17-10-2020

Subloct Codc - > cs6008 cs680r cs681 1 GE6075 MG6088

Rog. Numbor Stud. Name Grade Gradc Grade Grado Grado

422'113104016 VIJAYA RAJ A E E

422114104026 SALMAN S n

422115104005 ARTHIYA A E o

422115104006 ARUL SELVAM A E D

422115104020 PRABU S

422115',t04303 SABARINATHAN S

422116104001 AARTHI V D

4221't6104002 ABINA M S c
422'.116104003 AGILAN A E S

422116104004 ANANDHARAJ P E E B

422116104005 ARAVINO E E E D

4221 16't04006 ARTHI R D S E

422116104007 ARUNKUMAR V D E s c
4221 16',t04008 BABYSHALINI S E s
422116104009 CHINNAIAYAN C E E s o

422116104010 CHURCHIL JOHN

AMIRTHARAJ J

E c

422116104011 OHIVYA S c S B

422',t16104012 GAYAIHRI K D

422116104013 GUNASEELAN S D c
JULIATRAFI T c E S E

422116104016 KABILA B

422116104018 KARTHIKEYAN D I B

4221161040't9 KAYALVIZHI K D U s
422116104020 c D

422116104021 LEEMA ROSELINE R c B

422116104022 LOGESHWARAN D c
4221 16104023 MALARVIZHI S U D

422116104026 NIRMAL RAJ V D o s

42211610/,027 NISHANTHI R c
422116104028 PUGAZHVARMAN R

422116104029 PUNITHAVALLI V c S

422't 1 6104030 RAMYA T D c S

422116104031 SANGAVI B S

422116104032 SARITA NAYAK B B

W - Withdrawal I- lnadequate Attendancs

WHI - Wlthheld for Suspected Malpractlce WH(othors) - Withheld for want of Clarlflcation,approval,otc.

1 2-1 1 -2020

Anna Universily - COE

D

422116104015

D



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May Examination,2020.
2t2

422'.116104033 SATHYA K D c S E

42211610403/- SELVA R E D

422116',t04035 SELVA PRASANNA S c D

422116104036 SHALINI V s

4221 16104037 SHAMITHA A c D

4221 1 6'l 04039 SRIMATHI S B B

422116104040 SUBASHINI V c E o

422116104041 SUGANYA N D

42211610/,043 SUSMITHA S D S

4221161040M SUWATHI V S

422',116104045 THAMILARASI S B S

422116104046 THANGARASU T E S c

422116104047 THILAGAVATHI K S

422116104048 TIIIRUNAVUKARASU A S

4221'.|6104050 VIJAYADURGA V D S

422116',|0/,051 VINOHIYA M c D s D

422116',t04052 VINISHA A S B

422116104301 KEERTHIGA J E s D

4221 16104303 PRIYA P s

W -Withdrawal I- lnadequate Attondanco

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractlce WH(othars) - Wlthheld for want ot Clarlflcatlon,approval,etc.

1 2-1 1 -2020

Antla Universily - COE

c

D

c



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May Examination,2020.
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Inst.Code/Name:4221 - ST.ANNE,S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch : 105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Englneering

Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :'17-10-2020

Subrect Codc - > EE6009 EE6801 EE681'l GE6757

Reg. Number Stud. Namo Grado Grade Grade Grade

4221 13105014 FELLIEX ANTONY A

422113',t05031 RAJAN BADAR R

422113105302 GOWTHAM R D E

422113105310 VIGNESH O D

4221 14105007 CHANDRU V

4221141050',|2 GOPIKRISHNAN M

422114105019 KAVIYARASAN S E

422114105024 PRAKASH R

42211 4105028 PRIYAN F E E

42211410503,4 SOUNOARAPANOIYAN V

422114105036 SUDHAKAR V E

4221 14105037 SURESH M

4221 14105041 VETRIVEL S c o

4221 14105042 VIGNESHWARAN P D

422114',t05304 MANOJKUMAR R E

422114105310 THIRUMALAI VASAN N E D

422114105502 RAJASELVAM P D E

422115105001 ABINESH A E D

422',t15105002 AJITHKUMAR R D E

4221 15105003 ALBERTWILSON J

422115',t05004 ANASTRAJ M E

4221 1 5105005 ANBUMAIHI S U E E

4221 1 5105008 ASHOKRAJ P c
4221 1 510501 1 OINESH S D

42211 5105013 HARISH P

422115',t05014 JAYAPRATHAP T C

422115105018 MARKVILFARKENNADY K c E c
4221 1 510501 9 MOHAMMEO SHAFIUALLAH

M

E E

4221 I 5105020 MONICA Y c

422115105021 PRAKASH U E

42211s10502s PRITHIVI BALA B

422115105026 RAGUL G E E

4221 1 5105027 SANTHIYA R

4221 1 510sO28 SELVARAJ X

W -Withdrawal I- lnadequate Attendanca

WHI - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

1 7-t 1 ^202U

Attla Universily - COL

c



P 2t2

122115105029 SHANMUGANANTHAM S E E E

422115105030 c o

422115105036 VIGNESH M c E 0

D o

422115105301 c E

422115145342 o E

4221 1 510530.1 c

4221r 5105307 SINOHAN M E E D

4221161A5002 c c s B

422116105003 E s o

422116105005 D o s

422116105006 DENISH AROKIYA RAJ P D s D

422116105007 D c D

422116105008 c c 5 c

422116105009 GNANAVEL S E o s E

422 t 16145412 c c D

422116105014 c c s c

4221161A5415 B c s B

422r 16105016 c o S c

tr221 161 05017 LIVENPARTTEN A E E s e

422116105018 MAGIMAI XAVI THOMAS Y c c s c

a22116105019 o E s D

4221161A5424 D c c

422116105021 c o s E

c o s c

422116105023 c E s 0

122116104t)25 E s E

422116105026 c c c

422116105029 SANIHINI J c c S c

422116105030 c E D

4221r6105031 0 o s 0

422116145433 SUBISYA 8

422116105035 SURESII T E o s E

422116105301 E E E

422116105302 0 c s c

422116105303 E c

122116105304 c s c

W . WlthdEwll l . lnld.qu.L Atl.nd.ncc

WHI - Wthh.ld lor SuT.ct d Mllpr.cllc. WH(othet!) -Wthhold for want of Clerlllc.tlon,.pptovll,etc.

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provislonal Results of April / May Examination,2020.

SINU CLEETIJS

c4221151050X7

c

BALASHANTHINI B

o

s

42211610fi?2

s

s

17-1t -2020

Ania Univesily - COE



ANNA UNMRSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May Examination,2020.
Page 112

lnst.Code/Name:4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch : 106-8.E. Electronics and Gommunicatlon Engineering

Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :17-10-2020

Sublsct Code - > EC60r I EC6801 EC6802 EC681 1

Reg. Numb6r Stud. Nam6 Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

422'115',t06302 HARIPRASATH C D

4221 15106501 KARANYA G D

4221 16106001 ABARNA K D B, E

422116106002 ADHIKESAVAN R E D B D

422116106004 AJITHKUMAR A D D E E

4221 1 61 06005 AROKIA THOI4AS F E D c B E

4221 1 61 06006 BALAMURALI M D c D

422116106007 BANUPRIYA E D D c

4221 1 5106008 CHANOIRALEKHA P D E E D

422't 16106009 DELPHINA MARY P D D D S

422 1 1 61 0601 0 DHAMODARAN R E E E

422',|16106011 DHANAVANTHINI S E c E

4221 1 61 0601 3 DILIPPANDIYAN N E E E S D

4221 16106014 ELAKKIYA S D U S E

422116106015 ELAYAOHARSHINI R E E S

422't 16106016 ISWARYA E E D E B

422116106018 JASMINDIANA S D D c

422116106019 JAYALAKSHMI J E E E D

4221 16106020 JOACHIM OANIEL S D D E E

422116106021 KALAISELVAN S E c E S E

422116',t06022 KAVIN K E c E E

4221 16106023 KAVISELVI R c c E S c

4221 16106024 KOUSALYA R D c E S D

422116'106025 MOHAMED SIDICK A D c D S c

4221 16106027 PARTHIPAN R D c S c

422116',106028 PINO DEEPA M

4221 16106029 PREETHA S C o c

4221 16106030 PREETHIBA A U c D S B

4221 16106031 RAGUPATHY R E E

422116106032 SANTHIYA S E D E c

4221 1 61 06033 SARANYA R D u E E

422't 1 61 06035 SHALINI S E E c E

4221 16106036 SHANTHINI S o

422116106037 SUMITHI MELINOA C D D D S

4221 1 61 06038 VIJAYARAJ M E c E S D

W-Withdrawal I-lnadequateAttendance

WHI - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(othars) - Withheld for want of Clarlfication,approval,etc.

1 7^1 1 -2420

Anna University - COE

GE6757



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provlsional Results of April / May Examination,2020.
2t2

122116106302 SETHULAL S c E

422116106303 c B E c

422116106304 VIGNESH G D o o

422116106305 YUVAN SHANKAR RA]A A D c E 0

4221 161 06501 D E E c 0

422116106fi2 VIGNESHKUMAR S E E 0 E

til - wlthdrlw.l l-ln.d.qu.t Att.ndlnc.

WHI -wlthh.ld lor Su.p.ctod M.lpr.ctlco WH(oth.E)- wlthheld tor w.nt ol Cl.rlffc.tlon,.pprovtl,.tc.

17-11-2020

Anna Univeoily - COE



ANNA UNMRSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May Examination,2020.
1t2

lnst.Code/Name :4221 . ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGTNEERTNG AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch : 114-B.E. Mechanical Englneering

Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION ..17.10.2020

Subloct Code . > ME601 6 ME68l 1 MG607't MG6863

Reg, Numbor Slud. Namo Grade Grade Grado Grado

422113114014 GOKULA PRIYAN K D

422113114019 JERRIN ABRAHAM KOSHY

42?113114303 LEO WILFRED A E

422114114009 BERNOD SASIKUMAR C

4221141 14010 E E

422'1141't4017 JERSHO BEDRO MOOSE J E

422114114027 PRABAKARAN S

4221 14114031

4221 141 14043 SOUNTHARARAJAN S

4221141 14047 THIRUNEELAKANDAN J

422114'114310 SATHISH R

4221151 11002 AJITHKUMAR V

422'.t15114006 ARAVINTHA RAJ T o E

422115114020 JOTHIBASU M

422115114023 E

4221 15114025 MURALIDHARAN K E D

422115114032 PRATHEEPRAJ E

4221151',l4033 D

422115114034 RAJADURAI R

422115114039 SARAVANAKUMAR C

4221 15114040 SARVIN KUMAR S D

4221151 14043 SHANMUGAPANOIYAN V

422115'114044 SIVA G E

422115114045 SIVANRAJ C E D

4221 1s',t14047 SUBASH S c c
4221151 14050 THAJUTHEEN R D

4221 15114053 VIJAY A D

422'1161',t4001 AGILAN M E S E

422116114002 AJEETH KUMAR M E D

4221 16114003 ALBRIT S B B

4221 16114004 ARULKUMAR K c S c E

4221 16',t 1 4006 BHARATH B D D

422't16114007 CHARAN P E E

422116114008 DHINESH [' E B o

422116114009 DINESH KUN,IAR M D S c c

W-Withdrawal I-lnadequateAttendance

WHI - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc.

BHUVANRAJ S

RAJALINGAPRABU R

MANIKANDAN J

PUGAZHENTHI P



ANNA UNIVERSIW :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisiona! Results of April / May Examination,2020.
212

422116114010 EDWINRAJ P c B D

4221 16',t14012 GUNASEELAN B D S B E

4221161 14013 D B D

422116114014 GUNASEKARAN S E D E

422116114016 JAYACHANOIRAN S E E

422116114019 JOHN MANEESH A

422116114020 KALAIRASIGAN D C c

422116114021 MANIKANDAN A E E

4221 16114022 MIRZA HASAN H

422'.t161 14023 MOHANRAJ B D E

4221161 14024 NATHINRAJ S E S E

422116114026 PRAKASH A E S c E

422'.t16114027 PRASANTH A c s c c

4221',16114028 PRATHEEP T E E

4221161',t4029 PUGAZHENDI G E c

422116114030 RAGULRAJ M E D E

4221 16114032 RAJAMANI T E B

422116114033 RAJAMURUGAN S

42211A11403/ RAJAN M E D

422116'.114035 RAJKUMAR A

422116114036 RAMKUMAR R E B E E

422',116',t14037 SALETH RA"' S c s B

422116114039 SELVAKUMAR P D E E

4221161 14040 SETI]URAMAN A

422116'.t14041 SUJITH RAJ A c

422116114042 VARAOHARAJ A c c c

422116114043 VELANKUMAR S E D E

422116'.t14044 VETRIVEL S D E

422'.116114045 VIGNESH M S

422116114046 VIMALRA"' V E o E

422116114301 GOKUL A E E

422116114302 LINGESHWARAN K B D S c

422116114305 SURENDHARKUMAR N c S B

422116114501 SATHISH KUMAR IV

W - Withdrawal l- lnadequate Attendance

WHI - Wlthheld for Su3pected Malpractlce WH(others) - Wthheld for want of Clarlflcation,approval,etc.

1 2-1 1 -2020

Anna University - COE

GUNASEKARAN D


